
 

TRIPS PROGRAMME 2014  
(Provisional – Subject to change) 

June 
Week 1 

Wednesday 11 June Birmingham city entre 

Friday 13 June London 

Week 2 
Wednesday 18 June Baddesley Clinton (National Trust property) + Packwood house 

Friday 20 June Oxford 

Week 3 
Wednesday 25 June  Lichfield 

Friday 27 June Stratford and Charlecote Park 

July 
Week 1 

Wednesday 2 July Birmingham city centre 

Friday 4 July London 

Week 2 
Wednesday 9 July Worcester 

Friday 11 July Liverpool 

Week 3 
Wednesday 16 July Coventry Transport Museum and cathedral  

Friday 18 July Cardiff 

Week 4 
Wednesday 23 July Cofton Park 

Friday 25 July Oxford 

August 
Week 1 

Wednesday 30 July Birmingham city centre (BMAG ) 

Friday 1 August London 

Week 2 
Wednesday 6 August Lichfield 

Friday 8 August Bath 

Week 3 
Wednesday 13 August Cadbury World 

Friday 15 August Oxford 

Week 4 
Wednesday 20 August Baddesley Clinton (National Trust property)+ Packwood house 

Friday 22 August Stratford and Charlecote Park 

 

 


